DEPARTMENT OF MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM :

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

Notice for Personal Interview for admission to MA in Mass Communication & Journalism (MA MCJ) programme for Autumn Semester 2024)

Following candidates with valid CUET2024 / TUEE2024 scores are provisionally shortlisted for Personal Interview (PI) in the “ONLINE” mode for

consideration for admission into the MA in MCJ. programme of MCJ Department for Autumn Semester 2024 ---

Date of PI : 26" (Wednesday) June 2024 (9.30 AM onwards)

1) Category — CUET — all candidates,
2) Category - TUEE2024 - Up to Serial no 20,

Date of PI : 27" June (Thursday) 2024 (9.30 AM onwards)

All remaining candidates from TUEE2024 list
WhatsApp link - https://chat.whatsapp.com/IauGaMTFiJYFwcSu4gJQ4w
Please note ---

o There shall be one WhatsApp group mentioned above for the purpose of PI for both the days, Candidates can join the WhatsApp group by clicking the
WhatsApp group invite link,
e The candidate shall be invited when his or her turn comes through WhatsApp or phone call.
e The candidate must not log in before getting WhatsApp message
For any clarification one can send e mail in the following id - mcjadmit2024@gmail.com



Sd/
HoD, MCJ Dept.,

CUET?2024 candidates for MA MC programme




CUET2024

candidates

'SLNo  Application_no  Nameofapplicant ~ Gender category

0 N o oA WDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23

243510005242
243510201855
243510460089
243510076410
243510016779
243510062742
243510062742
243510089883

243510194239
243510061078
243510308750
243510144003
243510293298
243510342779
243510060333
243510161864

243510352119
243510292365
243510095426
243510148252
243510133293

243510312778
243510265838

APAROOPA DUTTA
Priti Roy

Arjun Giri

Vatsalya Kumar Dubey
Bhabana Kalita

Mayuri Das

Mayuri Das

Shreya Goswami
SANGSTHITA
DASGUPTA

RITIK DWIVEDI
SUNUMONI RABHA
Subhadra Sharma
Nisha Kumari
BARNALI DAS D
Shivanan Kotoki

Princhi Sonowal
Akash Bishal
Chowdhury

Supratim Deb
Nandita Bhuyan
Sahin Akhter

AYAN MUKHERJEE
DISTIPANNA
BHUYAN

Tushar Gupta

Female
Female
Male

male

female
female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
female
Female
Female
Female
Female

male
male
Female
Female
male

Female
Male

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
ST
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
OBC-NCL
General/Unreserved
ST

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
SC

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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27
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31
32
33

34
35
36
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38
39

40
Vil
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

243510144253
243510315860
243510147668
243510293873
243510115142
243510090921
243510268983
243510268983
243510366538
243510210570

243510025716
243510410740
243510020139
243510339518
243510339518
243510080192

243510301206
243510089642
243510248867
243510169667
243510338796
243510216907
243510165710
243510237205
243510290418
243510350517
243510341375

Shubham Kumar Singh

LEENA BRAHMA
Satarupa Borkakati
Garv Dubey
Trishna Talukdar
Ritik Singh
RITAM NASKAR
RITAM NASKAR
Aman Kumar Saw

ROHAN DAS
BISWARUP
CHAKRABORTY
Parasa Hannah Judith

Md Sarfaraj Khan

Krishanu Kowar Haloi
Krishanu Kowar Haloi
JYOTIRUPA KALITA

SHRIYANGSH
BISWAS

Archi Verma
Shubham Deep
Shruti Gogoi

KUNAL SENGUPTA

Swarnadeep Malakar
Kamalakshi Kashyap
BISMITA BORAH
Reshma Narjinary
Prachurjya Saloi
Rashmita Ghosh

Male
female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

General/Unreserved
ST

SC
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
SC

SC
General/Unreserved
OBC-NCL

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

General/Unreserved
OBC-NCL
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
EWS

SC

SC
General/Unreserved
ST

OBC-NCL
General/Unreserved



51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62

243510104617
243510449301
243510501284
243510036887

243510160018
243510208173
243510350755

243510238973

243510162667
243510367354
243510429527
243510443830

Saka Keerthana
chitteti reshma priya
TANNU DAS

UJJAL LOHAR
SAMPRITI SHIVAM
PANDIT
SAMPREETI BORA

Sneha bharti

ARUIT RAY
CHOWDHURY
SANJUKTA
ACHARYA

Vivek Kumar Prasad
PUJA KALITA

Renu Sai Chittrti

Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Female

SC

OBC-NCL
General/Unreserved
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

General/Unreserved

EWS
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
OBC-NCL



TUEE2024 qualified candidates ---

Sl.
No

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21
22
23

1
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Application No.
TU/2024/23755

TU/2024/23134
TU/2024/25431
TU/2024/25007
TU/2024/25006

TU/2024/24218
TU/2024/21373
TU/2024/22482
TU/2024/21529
TU/2024/24880
TU/2024/30310

TU/2024/24488
TU/2024/20371
TU/2024/25490
TU/2024/24836
TU/2024/29655
TU/2024/21098

TU/2024/21861
TU/2024/21628

TU/2024/24097

TU/2024/26720
TU/2024/20368
TU/2024/20285

Admit Roll No

AS0610205320015

AS0510205320014
AS0510205320006
AS0610205320016
AS0610205320017

AS1110205320007
AS0510205320025
AS0510205320065
AS0210205320014
AS0610205320014
AS0210205320013

AS0610205320002
AS1110205320003
WB0110205320002
AS1110205320022
AS0210205320009
AS0610205320012

AS1110205320027
AS0510205320064

AS1110205320026

AS0510205320071
AS0510205320062
KA0110205320002

Name of the Applicant
POMPI CHUTIA

BANDITA DEKA
ANGSHUMALI THAKURIA
PRIYANGANA MILI

RINI BORUAH

CHIMPY CHOUDHURY
DAISY KALITA
RITURAJ MUDAI

LIZA GOGOI
PARISHMITA MEDHI
KARABI GOHAIN

AKASHI KALITA

ALISHA HUSSAIN

ARNIT RAY CHOWDHURY
PAKIJA SABNAM
HARIPRIYA BORDOLOI

NIHARIKA DHEKIAL
PHUKAN
RIMLEE KALITA

RIMAKSHI BARMAN
PUJA DEKA

SHANTANU MEDHI
PRIYANGSHI KALITA
SHAHNUR AHMED

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Male
Female
Male

Category

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

General

ST

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

General

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

General

General



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
88
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52

TU/2024/22425
TU/2024/27565
TU/2024/28117
TU/2024/25055
TU/2024/20062
TU/2024/20700
TU/2024/30451

TU/2024/21108
TU/2024/24187
TU/2024/24482
TU/2024/27459
TU/2024/23467
TU/2024/21813

TU/2024/24529
TU/2024/25282

TU/2024/21848
TU/2024/22123
TU/2024/27008
TU/2024/27131
TU/2024/27515
TU/2024/27267

TU/2024/23168
TU/2024/26125
TU/2024/21857
TU/2024/22423

TU/2024/20663
TU/2024/23527

TU/2024/24170
TU/2024/25046

AS0510205320015
AS0510205320045
AS0510205320060
AS1110205320015
AS0210205320017
AS0510205320058
AS0210205320002

AS0210205320015
AS0510205320040
AS0510205320057
AS0510205320068
AS1110205320018
AS0310205320001

AS0510205320018
AS0610205320013

AS1110205320033
WB0110205320004
AS0210205320023
AS0510205320003
AS0510205320023
AS0910205320005

AS0210205320020
AS0510205320055
AS0510205320034
AS1110205320012

AS1110205320032
AS0210205320005

AS0510205320019
AS0510205320043

BANDITA DEKA

MONISHA BHATTACHARJEE
PRATIKSHA TALUKDAR
KUMKUM MEDHI

POONAM CHETIA

PRANTAR NIYOGI

ANKITA BORAH

MRIDUSMITA KALITA
LIZA BORAH
PRAJAKTA DAS
SANGITA KAKATI
NEELASHRI BHUYAN
PRIANKY DEVI

BHABANA KALITA
PARIKHIT KONWAR

SATARUPA BHUYAN
JERIFA TASLIM

SHREYA GOSWAMI
ALOKANA CHAKRABORTY
BITOPI KALITA

PRIYANKA CHUTIA

RIKTIKA DEY
PARISMITA BATHARI
JYOTIRUPA KALITA
HIMADRI BORUAH

SANJUKTA ACHARYA
ASWARIA RAI

BHASKAR DAS
MANISHA SHAH

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Male
Female

General

General

General

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

EWS

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

General

General

EWS

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

ST

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

EWS

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)



53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

TU/2024/26971
TU/2024/26402

TU/2024/23690
TU/2024/25529
TU/2024/25019
TU/2024/28518
TU/2024/23949
TU/2024/26597
TU/2024/25710
TU/2024/22303
TU/2024/20816
TU/2024/28145

TU/2024/24140
TU/2024/30497

TU/2024/24807
TU/2024/26639
TU/2024/20389
TU/2024/28678
TU/2024/22127
TU/2024/27687
TU/2024/27981
TU/2024/21957

TU/2024/30452
TU/2024/28396
TU/2024/30480

TU/2024/20508
TU/2024/21814
TU/2024/20017
TU/2024/23381
TU/2024/27074

AS1110205320029
AS0210205320016

AS0510205320001
AS0210205320024
AS0510205320054
AS1010205320001
AS0510205320002
AS0510205320047
AS0510205320076
AS0510205320048
AS0510205320008
AS0510205320021

AS0510205320069
AS0510205320072

AS0610205320008
AS1110205320001
WB0110205320007
AS0410205320001
AS0510205320020
AS0510205320063
AS1010205320003
AS1110205320005

AS1110205320020
AS0210205320012
AS0510205320028

AS0910205320004
AS0510205320061
AS0610205320009
AS0610205320010
AS0510205320044

RUCHIKA SUTRADHAR
MUGDHA JYOTI BORAH

ABHILASHA MOHAN
SUBHADRA SHARMA
PARINITA SARMA
ABHUIT DAS

ADITI DEBNATH

NANG KHAM WEINGKEN
UDAYAN CHETIA

NEHA BORO

ANJAALI DAAN SWRANG

BISWAPRATIM
DOLAKAKHARIA
SANGSTHITA DASGUPTA

SHIRISTI SHARMA

JAKIARIFA YASHEEN
ABHISHEK GUPTA
SUBARNA MUKHOPADHYAY
ANISHA G MOMIN

BIDISHA SAIKIA

RESHMA NARJINARY
SUPRATIM DEB

BISHAL BISWA DEKA

NIPUL KALITA
JUGANTA JANAM GOGOI
DIVYA BORA

NIPU BORUAH
PRERANA GOSWAMI
KALPITA MAHANTA
KRIPASHREE MAHANTA
MAYURI DAS

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

SC

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

General

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
ST

OBC (Creamy Layer)
ST

ST

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

ST

General

ST

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Creamy Layer)
EWS

General

General

General



83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94

95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

TU/2024/25667
TU/2024/20202

TU/2024/27064
TU/2024/28661
TU/2024/21117
TU/2024/29095
TU/2024/22125
TU/2024/24601
TU/2024/26875

TU/2024/29148

TU/2024/28401
TU/2024/21793

TU/2024/20383
TU/2024/20314
TU/2024/28098

TU/2024/22294

TU/2024/25697
TU/2024/28685
TU/2024/25213
TU/2024/21749
TU/2024/28636
TU/2024/24561
TU/2024/22267
TU/2024/26964
TU/2024/28412
TU/2024/24160
TU/2024/27148

AS1110205320021
AS0210205320008

AS1110205320004
AS0610205320001
AS0510205320037
AS1110205320010
AS1110205320034
AS0210205320018
AS0510205320041

AS0510205320016

AS1110205320028
AS0510205320049

AS0510205320053
AS0210205320004
AS0510205320027

AS0510205320042

AS0510205320075
AS0710205320001
0D0110205320001
AS0510205320070
AS0510205320073
AS0510205320036
AS0610205320005
AS0510205320038
AS1110205320023
WB0110205320001
AS0610205320004

NIZAMUDDIN SIDDIK
DISTIPANNA BHUYAN

ANANYA DEVI

AFRIDA ALISA AHMED

KIRANMAY KALITA
DHRITIMAN BORAH
SWAPNIL BHUYAN

PRASANTA VERMA

MAC ADDISON
BASUMATARY
BARNALI DAS D

RONIT CHOUDHURY
NEHA KASHYAP

NIYANTA NARAYANI
APAROOPA DUTTA
DIKSHITA KONWAR

MANISH GOGOI

TISHA DAS
DHRUBAJYOTI DEKA
SOUMYA PARIJA
SAYNI KHATUN
SHRUTI GOGOI

KAMALAKSHI KASHYAP

BISMITA BORAH

KRISHANU KOWAR HALOI

PRAYAS SHARMA

ANURADHA CHAKRABORTY

BIPASHA BHOWAL

Male
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Female

Female
Female
Female

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

General

General

EWS

General

ST

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)

General

General

General

EWS

OBC (Creamy Layer)
SC

General

General

EWS

General

OBC (Non Creamy
Layer)









